PV weidinger

Weller soldering tip PT-L7 chisel-shaped long, 2 x 1 mm, 370 °C
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Magnastat System

- long shape

Item no.

Model

Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit

Content unit
Diameter

Product series

Tip series

Tip length

Tip length in inches
Tip width

Tip width in inches
Tip thickness

Tip thickness in inches
Soldering tip diameter

Tip shape

WL17019
PT L7
WELLER
4PTL7-1

WELLER Tools GmbH
Carl-Benz-Strasse 2
DE-74354 Besigheim
www.weller.eu

1 piece
1 piece
6.9 mm
PT series
PT

42 mm
1.654 in
2 mm
0.079in
1mm
0.04 in
6.9 mm

chisel-shaped
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PPV weidinger

Tip alignment straight

Tip temperature 370 °C

Suitable soldering iron TCP 24, TCP 12, TCPS, TCP 42, FE 50M
Matching handpiece FE 50M, TCP 12, TCP 24, TCP 42, TCPS
Matching handpiece TCP 24, TCP 12, TCPS, TCP 42, FE 50M
ESD compliant no
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